
Knox City Basketball
Fees Structure

Age Group
Fees as of 

Winter 2019 Family Discount
Early Payment 

Discount*

Under 8
 (First Season only)

$145 $185 
(second child)

$180
(each child after)

Extra $10
per child

(* if paid by
due date)

Junior Players
(U8 - U16)

$190

Senior Players
(U19 - U23) $150

$145 
(second child)

$130
(each child after)

Payment Methods:

■ Cash/Cheque/Credit Card
 These payments can be made on or before Registration Day
 or by contacting our treasurer.

■ For bank transfers, please make your payment to:
 Knox City Basketball
 633-000 122-832-751
 Please use your Surname (eg JAMES W2019)
 or the invoice number (eg 3396) as reference number.

■ For other arrangements, please contact our Treasurer.


